Alustore  Modular  Storage  System
 Issue A8/13
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
JURALCO   ALUSTORE
     MODULAR  STORAGE  SYSTEM
ISSUE A8/13
Page 2
Alustore  Modular  Storage  System

Foot Stud
Part No J306
Attach Screw
Part No JM 6x20
Shelf Side
Part No  J01A/....
Small Foot
Part No  J06
Base Cover
Part No J304
Shelf Support
Part No J03
Glass Shelf Support
Part No J03A
17
J01A/300 = 300mm long
J01A/400 = 400mm long
J01A/500 = 500mm long
J01A/600 = 600mm long
Wall Bracket
Part No  J305/.....
J305/150 = 155mm long
J305/250 = 255mm long
J305/300 = 305mm long
Attach Screw
Part No  JM 6x16
Hex Pointed Screw
Part No  JM 5x13
Drawer Cabinet
Side
Part No  J01/....
J01/400 = 400mm
J01/500 = 500mm
Drawer Cabinet
Back
Part No  J02/....
J02/600 = 600mm

50
12
33 33 38
24
t=2.8 t=2.8 t=2.8
Page 10
Alustore  Modular  Storage  System
 Issue A8/13
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
Juralco  Alustore Modular Storage Systems - Built up Components
Small Foot & Wall fitting
Part No  J308/....
Juralco  Alustore Modular Storage Systems - Joinery Components
Small Foot & Height Adj Base
Part No  J301
J308/150 = 150mm long
J308/250 = 250mm long
J308/300 = 300mm long
Drawer Unit -  600 Wide
Two drawers, metal top edge
Dark Oak, Light Cherry, Classic White
Part No 4D2DR6W   400mm D x 600mm W x 420mm H